

CERTIFICATE OF ACCREDITATION STORM - HOUSE OF SIX SIGMA

ACCREDITED TRAINING ORGANIZATION™

The IASSC Accredited Training Organization (IASSC ATO™) standards define criteria related to quality, instruction, competency and training methods in Lean Six Sigma as determined by the International Association for Six Sigma Certification.

ACCREDITATION VERIFICATION

The International Association for Six Sigma Certification hereby certifies the organization named above has satisfactorily met or exceeded the requirements as set forth within the criteria of the Accredited Training Organization Program and is hereby officially considered an IASSC Accredited Training Organization.

INTERNATIONAL ASSOCIATION FOR SIX SIGMA CERTIFICATIONTM

The International Association for Six Sigma Certification (IASSC™) is a Professional Association dedicated to growing and enhancing the standards within the Lean Six Sigma Community. IASSC is an independent third-party professional credentialing body that exclusively facilitates standardized Lean Six Sigma Certification Testing and Accreditations.

MANAGING DIRECTOR

Robert E. Shank, Managing Director, IASSC

ACCREDITATION NUMBER: 01-1165
ACCREDITED SINCE: JULY 2021

TRAINING PROGRAMS: LEAN SIX SIGMA YELLOW BELT, GREEN BELT AND BLACK BELT

